CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: 2024 Pavement Preservation Program - SE Shurfine Drive
[SF ‘ city of Contractor: Caliber Concrete, LLC
E. A n ke n y Address: 309 Audubon Street, Adair, 1A 50002
tringing rattiocenee FInance Budget Code: 915.3915.4451  Finance Project #: 915-4451
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date: March 4, 2024  Vendor Account #: 10157
Date of Council Meeting: August 19, 2024 Change Order #: 1

Purpose of Change Order:

6.02 and 12.01 - Convert intake type SW-503 to SW-503 (modified) due to depth of intake.

Details of Change Order:

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
6.02 | Intake, Type SW-503, 3'-0" x 6'-0", Cast-In-Place | EA (1.00) $ 5,000.00(% (5,000.00)
12.01| Intake, Type SW-503, Cast-In-Place (modified) EA 1.00 $ 6,750.00 | $ 6,750.00
$ »
$ -
$ &
$ -
$ s
$ -
$ N
$ .
Change Order #: 1 makes the following adjustments to the Contract: $ 1,750.00
Contractor Accepted: Caliber Concrete, LLC Record of Change Orders:
: Firm Name
K/ %‘% 5/5/202 o1 Original Contract Amount | $  290,338.00
sigffature Dale #| Change Order Date Amount
1 August 19, 2024 $ 1,750.00
Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny 2
SR/ Zo24 4
K’iignalure pate ¥ 7 ) 5
6
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 7
8
Mayor 9
Signature Title 10
August 19, 2024 11
Date 12
Attest for Owner: 13
14
City Clerk 15
Signature Title
August 19, 2024 Revised Contract Amount $  292,088.00
Date

Date Printed: 8/7/2024



